157 158
SERIES
A107
Solenoid valve 2 way normally closed
with servo-assisted diaphragm.
With explosion proof coil certified for hazardous area:
ATEX II 2GD Ex d IIC T6 or T5 or T4 Gb IP66
                        Ex tb IIIC T85°C or T100°C or T135°C Db IP66

ISO 228
ORIFICE
[mm]
KV
m3/h
 DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE [bar]
NOMINAL POWER
COIL
SERIES
SEAL
TEMP.
RANGE
[°C]MIN. MAX. AC DC
AC DC HOLDING
A107BV10/1/... 1/4” 10 1.5 0.15 15 15
12 VA 8W A6
NBR=B
EPDM=E
FPM=V
-10 +80
A107CV10/1/... 3/8” 10 1.7 0.15 15 15
A107CV12/1/... 3/8” 12 2.2 0.15 15 15
A107DV12/1/... 1/2” 12 2.5 0.15 15 15
A107EV18/1/... 3/4” 18 5.5 0.15 13 13
A107FV25/1/... 1” 25 10.2 0.15 10 10
A107GV30/1/... 1”1/4 30 15 0.15 10 10
A107GV37/1/... 1”1/4 37 18 0.15 10 10
A107HV37/1/... 1”1/2 37 21 0.15 10 10
A107IV50/1/... 2” 50 36 0.15 10 10
A107MB75/1/... 2”1/2 75 75 0.3 5 5
NBR=B -10 +80
A107RB75/1/... 3” 75 84 0.3 5 5
BODY Brass
SEAL MATERIAL FPM - NBR
HOUSING Red colour alloy (painted with epoxy powder)
ELECTRICAL